
E. W. "WOODWARD, 052 Broadway ; Bargains in Oakland Property.
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Sullivan Terence, bootmaker (S. F.), dwl 570 Sixth
Sullivan Thomas, laborer C. P. R. R., dwl Railroad Ex-

change, Oakland Point
Sullivan Timothy, blacksmith, dwl 408 Ninth
Sullivan William, harness cleaner with Joseph C. Trescott,

dwl Eagle House
Sullivan William F., marble cutter, dwl S 8 Locust nr San

Pablo Av.
Summers William II., policeman City Hall, dwl S s Twen-

tieth bet Brush and Castro

Sumner J. Henry, principal Brooklyn Grammar School, dwl
W s Eighth Av bet East Seventeenth and Eighteenth,
E. 0.

Sumner P. H., real estate, dwl N s Eighteenth bet Castro

and Brush
Sumner Susan (widow), dwl 473 Fourth
SUPERINTENDENT OF COMMON SCHOOLS COUN-

TY OF ALAMEDA, W. F. B. Lynch, office County
Court House, E. O.

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC SCHOOLS CITY
OF OAKLAND, Frederick M. Campbell, office 2 City

Hall
SUPERVISORS BOARD OF, COUNTY OF ALAME-

DA, rooms County Court House, E. O.
Surrhyne Edward, wood and coal, cor Bay and Division,

Oakland Point, dwl SE cor Cedar and Short
Surrhyne Isaac, brewer, dwl 969 Castro

Surrhyne William, stock broker (S. F.), dwl E s Adeline bet

West Eighteenth and West Twentieth
SURVEYOR COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, Charles Duerr,

office County Court House, E. O.
SUSMANN PHILIP, secretary California Jute Manufactur-

ing Co., res San Francisco
Suss Fred, waiter Grand Central Hotel
Sutherland A. E., carpenter, dwl NE cor East Sixteenth

and Eighth Av, E. 0.
Sutherland John, harnessmaker with James Lentell, dwl

SW cor Eleventh and Franklin
Sutton W. F., switchman C. P. R. R., dwl 522 Second
Swain Sarah (widow), dwl N s East Twenty-first nr Twenty-

first Av, E. 0.
Swain William N., manager Butler's Health Lift, 1068

Broadway
Swan George W., box manufacturer

(
G. W. Swan £ Co.,

S. F.), dwl 760 Eleventh
Swan Philip, carpenter, dwl SW cor East Sixteenth and

Eighth Av, E. O.

_01d Pianos taken in Exchange at GBAY'S, 625 Clay Street, S. P.


